pay the Costs of the School Projects, to provide for original issue 

premium or discount, if any, and to pay all costs incidental 

thereto, the Borough hereby authorizes and determines to issue and 

sell Bonds in the aggregate principal amount of not to exceed 

Twenty-Three Million Five Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand Two 

Hundred Dollars ($23,597,200). For the purpose of providing funds 

required to pay the Costs of the Transportation Projects referred 

to in Transportation Proposition 2021-1, to provide for original 

issue premium or discount, if any, and to pay all costs incidental 

thereto, the Borough hereby authorizes and determines to issue and 

sell Bonds in the aggregate principal amount of not to exceed 

Eighteen Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($18,500,000). For 

the purpose of providing funds required to pay the Costs of the 

Transportation Projects referred to in Transportation Proposition 

2023-1, to provide for original issue premium or discount, if any, 

and to pay all costs incidental thereto, the Borough hereby

[...]

Transportation Proposition 2024-4, to provide for original issue 

premium or discount, if any, and to pay all costs incidental 

thereto, the Borough hereby authorizes and determines to issue and 

sell Bonds in the aggregate principal amount of not to exceed 

Twenty Million Six Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($20,610,000). 

Refunding Bonds. For the purpose of providing funds required 

to pay the Costs of refunding the Prior Bonds, including the funds 

to purchase Government Obligations and to provide beginning cash 

to effect the refunding of the Prior Bonds in the manner and at